
(8) James Goff
1
2
3
4
5
6

(768) SEAN LEE
1
2
3

1:51.196
21:32.986
1:28.066
1:53.027
1:49.502
1:44.427

1:54.184
1:46.450

1:40.602

+23.130
+20:04.920

+24.961
+21.436
+16.361

+13.582
+5.848

Printed: 11/29/2010 2:33:05 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Speed Ventures

SOW 28-nov-2010 Event

28-nov-2010

D GROUP 3

Practice started at 13:19:37

SOW BlowPass CCW 1.800 Miles

11/28/2010 10:20 AM


