SOW 28-nov-2010 Event

28-nov-2010

D GROUP 3

Practice started at 13:19:37

SOW BlowPass CCW 1.800 Miles

11/28/2010 10:20 AM

(8) James Goff		
1	1:51.196	+23.130
2	21:32.986	+20:04.920
3	1:28.066	
4	1:53.027	+24.961
5	1:49.502	+21.436
6	1:44.427	+16.361
(768) SEAN LEE		
1	1:54.184	+13.582
2	1:46.450	+5.848
3	1:40.602	

Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Speed Ventures

Printed: 11/29/2010 2:33:05 PM